
2025-26 Dates for Biblical Languages at Trinity House 
 
These dates are for Intermediate New Testament Greek (5INTG) at 9.30am, Intermediate 
Biblical Hebrew (5IBH) at 11.50am, Elementary Biblical Hebrew (4EBH) at 4.15pm and 
Elementary New Testament Greek (4ENTG) at 5.15pm. 
 

• Monday 15 September 
• Monday 22 September 
• Monday 29 September 
• Monday 6 October 
• Monday 13 October 
• Monday 20 October (ONLINE ONLY) 
• Monday 10 November (previous week of term skipped) 
• Monday 17 November 
• Monday 24 November 
• Monday 1 December (non-term-Rme class; recording will be provided for those who 

cannot aUend) 
• Monday 5 January 
• Monday 12 January 
• Monday 19 January 
• Monday 26 January 
• Monday 2 February 
• Monday 9 February 
• Monday 23 February 
• Monday 2 March 
• Monday 9 March 
• Monday 16 March 
• Monday 23 March 
• Monday 13 April 
• Monday 20 April 
• Monday 27 April 
• Monday 4 May (Bank Holiday; online-only, and a recording will be provided for those 

who cannot aUend) 
• Monday 11 May 
• Monday 18 May 
• Monday 1 June 
• Monday 8 June 

 


